
MENU
T H E  C O F F E E  B A R

A T  C O F F E E  I N C L U S I V E

HOURS

COFFEE

TEA

COLD PRESS JUICES

COLD BREW

NITRO COLD BREW

AMERICANO

$3.00

$5.50

$4.00

$5.25

$6.25

LATTE

DRIP COFFEE $3.50

$5.00

$3.50

$5.75

$6.75

12oz 16oz 20oz

$2.50

ESPRESSO SHOT

CAPPUCCINO $4.50

BOX OF COFFEE

FLAVOR SHOT $1.00 each

MATCHA LATTE 

HOT TEA

CHAI LATTE

ICED TEA

DIRTY CHAI LATTE

$3.50 $4.00$3.00

$3.00

$5.00$4.50

$6.00

$6.00$5.50

HOT CHOCOLATE $3.00

INNER GLOW JUICE    $9.00

FRESH SQUEEZED OJ  $8.00

crisp green apple & sweet carrot

juicy ripe naval oranges 
freshly squeezed per order

COFFEE INCLUSIVE www.coffeeinclusive.org

350 Kennedy Boulevard, Pittston, PA 18640

HEALTHY OPTIONS

8:00 AM to 4:00 PM

Mon-Fri

8:00 AM to 2:00 PM

Sat-Sun

All items are rotational and subject to change

96 oz: $30.00 

COLD BEVERAGES

SMOOTHIES  20 oz

PARLOR SODAS

BOTTLED WATER

REFRESHERS 20 oz $6.00

$1.50

$3.60

ELLIE’S  CLASSIC                        $9.00

CHRISSY’S COFFEE CHILLER  $10.00

THE CLASSIC                                $12.00
bananas, strawberries, granola, honey drizzle & almond milk

bananas, strawberries, vanilla yogurt &
almond milk

espresso, banana, peanut butter, cinnamon,
honey & almond milk

ACAI                                                $12.00
acai, blueberries, strawberries, banana, granola, honey
drizzle & shredded coconut

BOWLS

sparkling water, flavor shot & ice

CAN OF SODA $2.00

$6.50

$4.50

$5.00

$6.00

$3.50 $4.00

$3.25 $3.50

$5.50

$6.50 $7.00

$6.50

Hot or Iced

$2.50 each

MACCHIATO $5.00 $5.50 $6.00

(8 oz only)

COLD FOAM $1.00 

PEANUT BUTTER & JULIUS     $9.00
peanut butter, banana, honey, raspberry drizzle & almond milk

PROTEIN SHAKES  20 oz
ALL THE WHEY                            $10.00

Chocolate or Vanilla whey protein with banana, 
peanut butter & whole milk

PUMPKIN PIE                                $12.00
pumpkin, banana, granola, cinnamon, and a maple drizzle

12oz 16oz 20oz

Vanilla, Hazelnut, Swiss
Chocolate, Caramel &
Rotating Seasonal Offerings
SF: Vanilla, Hazelnut,
Caramel

BRIAN’S PROTEIN BLEND         $10.00
bananas, blueberries, spinach, peanut butter,
flax & whey



MENU
T H E  B A K E R Y

A T  C O F F E E  I N C L U S I V E

HAVE YOUR PARTY AT
COFFEE INCLUSIVE
CATERING MENU

AVAILABLE!

MAKE SURE TO CHECK
ON OUR WEEKLY AND
MONTHLY SPECIALS

SUNRISE SANDWICHES

LIGHT BREAKFAST
AVOCADO TOAST $4.00

PARFAIT $6.00

toasted sourdough topped with freshly smashed
avocado and everything bagel seasoning

Romaine, shaved parmesan, croutons & caesar
dressing

one $1.25 |  four- $4.50ENERGY BALLS
oats, flax seed, chai seed, peanut butter, honey,
vanilla, & mini chocolate chips

FRUIT CUP $5.00
seasonal fresh cut fruit

EGG & CHEESE

EGG & BACON

EGG, BACON & CHEESE

EGG & SAUSAGE

EGG, SAUSAGE & CHEESE

$5.00

$6.00

$7.00

$6.00

$7.00

CROISSANT, BAGEL, OR ENGLISH MUFFIN W/:

LIGHT LUNCH
FALL HARVEST SALAD              $8.00

CAESAR SALAD                            $8.00

vanilla yogurt, seasonal fruit, honey drizzle, and
My Sister’s granola

Mixed greens, carrots, pecans, raisins, crisp apple
slices & maple dijon dressing

BLT                                                     $6.00
Crisp bacon, lettuce, tomato, mayo on sourdough

CHICKEN SALAD SANDWICH    $7.00
Buttery croissant topped with house-made chicken
salad, lettuce, and tomato

ADD CHICKEN  $3.00

ADD CHICKEN  $3.00

COFFEE INCLUSIVE www.coffeeinclusive.org
350 Kennedy Boulevard, Pittston, PA 18640

All items are rotational and subject to change

cucumber, tomato, carrots, greens & your choice
of dressing: ranch, caesar, or italian

HOUSE SALAD                               $8.00

ADD CHICKEN  $3.00

MUFFINS  $4.00
BLUEBERRY

CHOCOLATE CHIP

COOKIES  $2.00  
CHOCOLATE CHIP
OATMEAL RAISIN

SUGAR

CAKE POPS $3.00
VANILLA

CHOCOLATE

BROWNIES   $4.00

APPLE CIDER CRUMB 

CINNAMON BUN  $4.00

BAGELS    $4.00
PLAIN, EVERYTHING & JALAPENO CHEDDAR

BUTTER +$0.25
CREAM CHEESE +$0.50
PEANUT BUTTER +$0.50

1/2 DOZEN  $10.00

INDIVIDUAL CROISSANT  $4.00

PUMPKIN DRIZZLE

DOZEN        $18.00

CUPCAKES

PUMPKIN CHIP

BY ORDER ONLY



Make your party sweeter with our delicious cupcakes!
Choose chocolate, vanilla, or funfetti with white or
colorful icing—and don’t forget the sprinkles. Just order
ahead and pick up with ease. Perfect for your next
school party!$10 a dozen$10 a dozen

Add a 6-inch vanilla cake with buttercream icing—
your choice of white or colorful frosting. Perfect for first
birthday photos, smash sessions, or singing "Happy
Birthday" in style!

BIRTHDAY
MenuMenu

Let your kids unleash their inner chef with our interactive
birthday experience! They’ll have a blast crafting their
own personalized pizzas and decorating delicious
cupcakes. 

Iced water and Fruit Punch included!

Unleash your creativity at our Cupcake Decorating
Party! Each guest gets to decorate their own cupcakes
with a variety of colorful toppings and sweet treats.

Iced Water and Fruit Punch Included!

PIZZA & CUPCAKE PARTY

HOMEMADE CUPCAKES

CUPCAKE PARTY
$15 per child$15 per child

$8 per child$8 per child

$10 per cake$10 per cake
SCRATCH-MADE CAKES

Add a 6-inch vanilla cake with buttercream icing—
your choice of white or colorful frosting. Perfect for first
birthday photos, smash sessions, or singing "Happy
Birthday" in style!

Add On!Add On!

We've got the snacks covered!
 Add some extra flavor to your party:

Fizzy Sodas – Just $1.50 per can
Choose from: Lemon Lime, Cola, or Diet Cola

Individual Chip Bags – Only $0.75 each
Your choice of Plain Potato or Nacho Chips

Personal Cheese Pizza for Adults- $6 per pizza



BIRTHDAY
Info:Info:
Booking & Payments
How do I book a birthday party?

To book your child's birthday party in our Community Room, a $50 reservation fee must be paid at the time of booking. 
The remaining balance is due on the day of the party.

What is your cancellation policy?
You may cancel your reservation up to 72 hours before the event to receive a full refund. Our bakers make all your 

cupcakes from scratch and make/bake your pizza. We need time to adjust their schedules according to your specific needs.

How many kids can the space accommodate?
Our venue can accommodate up to 20 children.  Additional seating and tables may be available for rent at an extra cost.

Can I bring my own food or beverages?
No. Outside food and beverages are not permitted. Your patronage directly supports our baristas and bakers with diverse abilities.

Decorations & Setup
Can I bring my own decorations?

Yes! We encourage a BYOD (Bring Your Own Decorations) approach. However, please follow these guidelines:

Balloons must be secured with balloon weights—not tied or taped to tables or chairs.
Confetti, confetti poppers, and confetti table decorations are not allowed.
Use painter’s tape only—no packing tape, scotch tape, or duct tape.
If using an outside vendor for decorations (e.g., balloon arches), they must coordinate setup with our event manager in advance.

Do I need to provide plates, napkins, etc?
No! We provide white paper goods and disposable plasticware. 

You can choose to bring your own if you wish, just coordinate with the Events Manager.

Venue Policies
Are there any cleanup requirements?

Yes, guests are expected to clean up after use and dispose of trash properly, leaving the space as it was found.

Are smoking or vaping allowed?
No. Smoking, vaping, and tobacco use are only permitted in designated areas.

Is alcohol or drug use permitted at the venue?
No. Our venue is a drug- and alcohol-free space. Substances of any kind are not allowed on the premises.

Additional Questions?
For more information or to make special arrangements, please contact: 📩 Megan Valkenburg – mvalkenburg@painclusive.org

What days and times are available?
Two hour blocks Sundays 10am- 12pm or 1pm-3pm 

mailto:mvalkenburg@painclusive.org


MENU
CATERING 

2 dozen assortment of chocolate chip, pumpkin
chip, oatmeal raisin, and sugar cookies.

Box of Inclusive Blend Coffee (96oz)!
Cups, lids, sleeves, creamers and sugars
are included!

12 bagels with a container of cream
cheese and butter

12 servings of fresh-squeezed OJ! Our top
choice! 96oz of OJ, cups are included!  

12 flakey pastry cinnamon buns with
cream cheese icing

12 servings of hot fresh brewed tea!
Cups, lids, sleeves, creamers & sugars
are  included!

12 muffins of your choice chocolate chip,
apple cider crumb, pumpkin chip, or
blueberry with a sugary topping

12 servings of hot fresh brewed tea! Cups,
lids, & sugars are included!

Bakery

Drinks

Cookie Platter

Boxed Coffee

Bagel Platter

Boxed Fresh Squeezed OJ

Cinnamon Bun Platter

Boxed Hot Tea

Muffin Platter

Boxed Iced Tea

$34.00

$40.00

$90.00

$45.00

$20.00

$45.00

$24.00

www.coffeeinclusive.org 350 Kennedy Blvd. Pittston, PA 18640570-299-5273

Mix of cookies, cinnamon buns &
muffins. (for 12 people)

12 bagels with a container of cream
cheese and butter and 12 servings of OJ!

12 bagels with a container of cream cheese
and butter and 12 servings of Inclusive Blend
Coffee set up!

Assortment of bacon, egg, and cheese
and sausage, egg, and cheese on a
buttery croissant, or bagel. Serves 12!

Breakfast Breaks

Mixed Breakfast Platter

Bagels & OJ

Bagels & Coffee

Breakfast Sandwiches

$45.00

$125.00

$70.00

$85.00

Bigger group? Let us know and we will create a menu for
you!$30.00



MENU
CATERING 

mixed greens, carrots, pecans, raisins, crisp
apple slices & maple dijon dressing

Salads

Fall Harvest  ½ Tray $36.00

www.coffeeinclusive.org 350 Kennedy Blvd. Pittston, PA 18640570-299-5273

Serves 8-12 ┃ Serves 20-24

Full Tray $70.00

romaine, shaved parmesan, croutons &
caesar dressing

Caesar Salad  ½ Tray $30.00 Full Tray $63.00

cucumber, tomato, carrots, greens & your
choice of dressing: ranch, caesar, or italian

House Salad  ½ Tray $27.00 Full Tray $50.00

*Add Chicken:
½ Tray $10

Full Tray $18

*Dressing
served on the

side

crisp bacon, lettuce, tomato, mayo 

Sandwiches

BLT Dozen $84

house-made chicken salad, lettuce, and
tomato

Chicken Salad Sandwich Dozen $84

*FREE delivery on orders over $200 (up to 10 miles)

*Choice of
Croissant,

Sourdough,
or Bagel


